

## SELECT HOME AUTOMATION IS NOW MILLENNIUM SOUNDS - SOUTHWEST FLORIDA

We are thrilled to announce some exciting news! Select Home Automation has joined forces with Millennium Sounds, an Indianapolis-based family-owned leading provider of cutting-edge home automation and entertainment solutions for over 25 years.

As we welcome you to the Millennium Sounds family, we want to assure you that you can expect the same exceptional service and expertise you've come to rely on from the team in Naples. They will continue to be your dedicated point of contact for all your needs, including any ongoing projects or installations.

At Millennium Sounds, we pride ourselves on our:

- **Unwavering commitment to customer satisfaction:** Your experience is our top priority.
- **Deep industry expertise:** Our team possesses extensive knowledge of the latest technologies and trends.
- **Strong relationships with leading brands:** We partner with the most respected names in the industry to bring you the highest quality products.

This transition will be seamless for you. The only change you'll notice is our name! We are dedicated to making this an effortless and positive experience. Want to learn more about Millennium Sounds? Visit our website at **www.MillenniumSounds.com** or connect with us on social media.

We are excited to embark on this new chapter together and look forward to providing you with enhanced services and support.

Welcome aboard!

Sincerely,

President

Vice President